

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/119
Date request received:	18/04/2018
Date request responded to:	11/05/2018
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Community, diabetes, type 1, type 2, numbers, digital, solution, stakeholders, health, apps, budget, cost

Request Detail:

1. What is the name of your CCG/Trust/Health board?
2. How many of the people in your community are diagnosed with diabetes? (Please indicate numerical value):
 - Type 1 Diabetes:
 - Type 2 Diabetes:

If unknown differentiation, please indicate total amount:

3. What role does your CCG/Trust/Health board play in the reimbursement process for digital solutions?

3.1 If you are not the direct decision maker of reimbursement, can your CCG/Trust/Health board still pay for medical products to give access to patients?

4. Who affects the decision-making process of reimbursement decisions for digital health solutions in the UK? Please specify what power they hold in the process. (If more than one, please rank them by influence, 1 being the most influential).

4.1. How would you describe the interest of the stakeholders you identified above? (e.g. cost reduction, care improvement,...)?

5. What criteria are most important for your CCG/Trust/Health board when commissioning digital solutions (e.g. cost, newness, effectiveness,...)? Please rank the criteria, 1 being the most important.

6. Are you interested in partnerships with pharmaceutical companies? If yes, please what you are seeking from such partnerships.

7. How does your CCG/Trust/Health board evaluate whether to commission a product for diabetes care?

8. Does your CCG/Trust/Health board have a policy on the use of health apps?

If yes, please specify the health policy(ies):

If no, please provide if and when this will be established:

9. Does your CCG/Trust/Health board currently have a budget to use for health apps?

If no, please provide if and when this will be established:

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.